INTERSTATE TECHNOLOGY AND REGULATORY COUNCIL

2022 ONLINE TRAINING SCHEDULE

Registration: http://www.clu-in.org/live/
Course registration opens four to six weeks prior to the event.

Course dates and times are subject to change. Additional courses and dates will be added throughout the
year, so please check in for new course offerings!

**ITRC is excited to offer CEU’s for the Optimizing Injection Strategies & In Situ Remediation
Performance class in 2022. Registration will provide additional information for this process.

Cost: Free More Information: http://www.itrcweb.org/training

Team Guidance: http://www.itrcweb.org/Guidance Questions: Contact itrc@itrcweb.org

2022 Date
(All start at 1pm EST)

ITRC Training Topic

January 11 (Tuesday)
January 13 (Thursday)

January 25 (Tuesday)
January 27 (Thursday)

February 8 (Tuesday)

February 10 (Thursday)
February 15 (Tuesday)

March 1 (Tuesday)

March 3 (Thursday) **
March 15 (Tuesday)
March 17 (Thursday)
April 19 (Tuesday)
April 26 (Tuesday)

April 28 (Thursday)

Remediation Management of Complex Sites

Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 1: Conceptual Site Model for Vapor Intrusion
Mitigation, Public Outreach, Rapid Response, Remediation & Institutional
Controls

1,4-Dioxane: Science, Characterization & Analysis, and Remediation

Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 2: Active Mitigation, Passive Mitigation,
Installation/ OM&M/EXxit Strategy

Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites 3-Part Series: Build upon
your Understanding of LNAPL Behavior in the Subsurface (Part 1)

Characterization and Remediation in Fractured Rock

Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites 3-Part Series: Develop your
LNAPL Conceptual Site Model and LNAPL Remedial Goals (Part 2)

Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites 3-Part Series:
Select/Implement LNAPL Technologies (Part 3)

Optimizing Injection Strategies and In Situ Remediation Performance
Sustainable and Resilient Remediation

TPH Risk Evaluation at Petroleum-Contaminated Sites

Incremental Sampling Methodology (ISM-2) Update — Q&A Panel Discussion

Harmful Cyanobacterial Blooms (HCBs) Strategies for Preventing and
Managing

Harmful Cyanobacterial Blooms (HCBs) Benthics


http://www.clu-in.org/live/
http://www.itrcweb.org/Guidance
http://www.itrcweb.org/training
mailto:itrc@itrcweb.org

2022 ONLINE TRAINING SCHEDU

May 3 (Tuesday)

May 5 (Thursday)
May 10 (Tuesday)
May 12 (Thursday)

May 17 (Tuesday)

June 2 (Tuesday)

June 7 (Tuesday)

June 14 (Tuesday)

June 21 (Tuesday)
ieptember 13 (Tuesday)

September 20 (Tuesday)
September 22 (Thursday)
October 4 (Tuesday)
October 13 (Thursday)
October 18 (Tuesday)
November 3 (Thursday)

November 8 (Tuesday)

November 15 (Tuesday)

November 17 (Thursday)

December 6 (Tuesday) **

* AD0TONHOIL *

* AHOLVINO3Y

Bioavailability of Contaminants in Soil: Considerations for Human Health Risk
Assessment

Integrated DNAPL Site Characterization
Long-term Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls

Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites 3-Part Series: Build upon
your Understanding of LNAPL Behavior in the Subsurface (Part 1)

1,4-Dioxane: Science, Characterization & Analysis, and Remediation

Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 1: Conceptual Site Model for Vapor Intrusion
Mitigation, Public Outreach, Rapid Response, Remediation & Long-term
Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls

Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites 3-Part Series: Develop your
LNAPL Conceptual Site Model and LNAPL Remedial Goals (Part 2)

Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 2: Active Mitigation, Passive Mitigation,
Installation/ OM&M/EXxit Strategy

Connecting the Science to Managing LNAPL Sites 3-Part Series:
Select/Implement LNAPL Technologies (Part 3)

Optimizing Injection Strategies and In Situ Remediation Performance

Characterization and Remediation in Fractured Rock

Remediation Management of Complex Sites

Incremental Sampling Methodology (ISM-2) Expert Panel

Harmful Cyanobacterial Blooms (HCBs) Benthics

1,4-Dioxane: Science, Characterization & Analysis, and Remediation

Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 1: Conceptual Site Model for Vapor Intrusion
Mitigation, Public Outreach, Rapid Response, Remediation & Long-term
Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls

Harmful Cyanobacterial Blooms (HCBs) Strategies for Preventing and
Managing

Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 2: Active Mitigation, Passive Mitigation,
Installation/ OM&M/EXxit Strategy

Sustainable and Resilient Remediation

Optimizing Injection Strategies and In Situ Remediation Performance




